
214.748.4344  |  1807 Ross Avenue, Suite 167, Dallas, Tx 75201  |  fashionindustrygallery.com



�e FIG special events venue is approximately 25,000 square feet of sleek, contemporary lo� 
space within a mid-century modern building in �e Heart of Dallas Arts District. �e 
beautiful space is highlighted by authentic industrial design, exposed brick walls, polished 
concrete �oors, and natural and directional lighting. Additional space includes a landscaped 
promenade adjacent to a private park, a spacious lobby and intimate lounge. �e event space 
at FIG is a blank slate that can be transformed into the optimal backdrop for all types of 
events. From formal seated dinners and cocktail receptions, to art shows and weddings, FIG 
can accommodate between 20 and 1,500 guests.



Rental Rates

Platinum Package

Promenade, Level 1 Lobby, 
Level 2 Event Space + 5 Studios

Sunday - �ursday: $9,000
Friday - Saturday: $11,500 

Included in rental:
30 - 60” Round tables
10 - 6’ Long tables
285 - Swoosh chairs
15 - Highboy / lowboy tables
4 Acrylic bar fronts

Gold Package

Promenade, Level 1 Lobby, 
Level 2 Event Space

Sunday - �ursday: $8,000
Friday - Saturday: $10,500 

Included in rental:
25 - 60” Round tabless
10 - 6’ Long tables
250 - Swoosh Chairs
15 - Highboy/ lowboy tables
4 - Acrylic bars

Daytime Package

Promenade, Level 1 Lobby, 
Level 2 Event Space + 5 Studios

Sunday - �ursday: $6,000
Friday - Saturday: $7,000

*Event must conclude by 
6:00pm - including strike

Additional rental and optional 
add on to all packages:

+Beck park: $2,000

RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Amenities of the FIG 
Special Events Venue

- 25,000 square foot space
- Five 800 square foot galleries located in the  
  event space for added room and can be  
  used for a variety of event options
- Natural light
- Industrial ceiling with 10’ to 14’ 
  �oor-to-deck areas
- Built-in AV system including �ve screens 
  and projectors
- Overhead lighting
- Direct freight and passenger elevator access
- Two catering prep kitchens
- Large men’s and women’s bathrooms



Exclusive Caterers
Catering charges are billed directly by the caterer and are not included in 
Fashion Industry Gallery invoicing.

Vestals Catering 
Alex Sutherland
catering@vestalscatering.com
www.vestalscatering.com
469.999.2977

Food Glorious Food
Monica Wilson
mwilson@ciemail.com
www.fgfcatering.com
972.825.1219

Culinary Art Catering
Collin Taylor
collin@culinaryartcatering.com
www.culinaryartcatering.com
972.744.0660

The Joule Catering 
Erica Gerken
egerken@thejoulecatering.com
www.thejouledallas.com
310.490.8321





Preferred Vendors
Bands and Dj’s
Absolute Entertainment
214.871.9900 | Dave Von Blohn
dave@absolutedfw.com
www.absolutedfw.com 

DJ King Lavish     
469.567.0044 | Shawn
djkinglavishdallas@gmail.com

In10city Band     
972.521.6771 | Brian Carter-Kacho
ck@intensitybands.com
www.in10city.com

Le Force     
214.302.8564 | Nate Nelson
nate@leforcedfw.com
www.leforceentertainment.com

Bar Services
Night Owl Co�ee
Nina (Siegel) Durrin
nina@nightowlco�eecart.com
www.nightowlco�eecart.com

Sourced Cra� Cocktails    
512.560.5107 | Aly Stoker
aly@sourcedcra�cocktails.com
www.sourcedcra�cocktails.com

Event Planners

Corinne Sullivan with Social Graces
214.808.1043 | Corinne Sullivan
corinne@socialgracesdallas.com

Evie Morgan Events
214-212-8189 | Evie Morgan
evie@eviemorganevents.com
www.eviemorganevents.com

, Rachel Willis Events
469-834-8647 | Rachel Willis
rachel@rachelwillisevents.com
www.rachelwillisevents.com

RS Events
214.924.5458 | Randi Steinhart
Randi@rseventsdallas.com

Event Rentals
Lawson Event Rentals
972.803.5113 | Jill Williams
jwilliams@lawsoneventrentals.com
www.lawsoneventrentals.com

Loot Rentals
512.623.1267 | Jade Marriot
jade@lootrentals.com
www.lootrentals.com

Marquee Event Rentals    
972.381.8001 | Margaret Dent
Mdent@marqueerents.com
www.marqueerents.com

Posh Couture Rentals    
972.818.3200 | Jordan Ugalde
jordan@poshcouturerentals.com
www.poshcouturerentals.com

Shag Carpet & Props    
214.742.5252 | Barbara McAfee
barbara@shagcarpet.com
www.shagcarpetprops.com

TLC Event Rentals    
214.634.1100
info@tlceventrentals.com
www.tlceventrentals.com

Florals
Avant Garden
214.662.8100 | Sophie Alford
sophie@avantgarden.com
www.vantgarden.com

Bottega De Flores
Nolan Kiser
Bottegade�ores@gmail.com

Bread + Butter
469-684-6031 | Kate Kippenbrock
kkippenbrock@gmail.com

Lighting AND AV

Event Ninja Pr0
Josh Puebla - FIG in house AV Tech 
josh@eventninjapro.com
www.eventninjapro.com

Absolute Entertainment
214.871.9900 | Dave Von Blohn
dave@absolutedfw.com
www.absolutedfw.com

Beyond Lighting & Design    
975.458.7569 | Ashton Hartner
ashton@beyondld.com
www.beyondld.com

Le Force    
214.302.8564 | Nate Nelson
nate@leforcedfw.com
www.leforceentertainment.com

Linens
Lawson Event Rentals
972.803.5113
Jill Williams
jwilliams@lawsoneventrentals.com
www.lawsoneventrentals.com

Posh Couture Rentals    
972.818.3200
Jordan Ugalde
jordan@poshcouturerentals.com
www.poshcouturerentals.com

Pipe and Drape
Shag Carpet & Props
214.742.5252 | Barbara McAfee
barbara@shagcarpet.com
www.shagcarpetprops.com

Photographers
Amy Karp Photography    
214.519.9687 | Amy Karp
photographer@amykarp.com
www.amykarp.com

Cool Pixs Photo Booth    
469-235-8718 | Courtney
info@coolpixphotobooth.com

Ivey Photography    
214.794.8101 | Chris Smith
csmith@iveystudio.com
www.iveystudio.com

Kathy Tran Photography    
Kathy Tran
Kathytranx@gmail.com

Shannon Skloss Photography    
214.755.0522 | Shannon Skloss
info@shannonsklossweddings.com
www.shannonsklossweddings.com

�e Mamones    
310.595.0618 | Don Mamone
donandemily@themamones.com
www.themamones.com



Caitlin Baca
Director of Events, Fashion Industry Gallery
214.748.4344 ext. 321
832.398.5997
caitlin@fashionindustrygallery.com

Contact

,


